
START LIST

OLYMPIC HOPES REGATTA

POZNAŃ, 7-10 September 2023

18:36:00 - 23-09-09Race 331C4  Women 500m U17 - FINAL

Lane Bib Name(s) YOBNF

3 CAN

Julia PRICE

Abbigail HAINES

Ruby MUHL

Isabel LOWRY

55

42

51

47

2007

2008

2006

2008

4 POL

Amelia SOLTYNSKA

Amelia MARCINKOWSKA

Julia KONCZAL-BOHN

Jagoda STODULSKA

497

485

474

500

2007

2007

2006

2007

5 FRA

Lisa DAGOUNEAU

Lisa CORNEZ

Amalia LOPEZ

Chloe NICOT

153

150

172

176

2008

2008

2006

2006

6 FRA

Alice FOURNIER

Anna PERRIN

Manuela DE SAINTE MARESVILLE

Anna CHAZERAND

158

179

154

149

2008

2008

2007

2007

7 POL

Natasza SZYMANSKA

Maja GORSKA

Amelia TURCZYK

Agata KOWALAK

504

470

506

478

2008

2008

2008

2006

Direct final

Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl Printed at 23-09-09 08:24:09


